
Gross Domestic Product ‐‐ 5 Year Analysis

2010 2015 2010 2015 2010 2015
All industry total $729,761 $882,798 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 Private industries $628,886 $776,640 86.2% 88.0% 86.3% 87.6%
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting $7,037 $6,256 1.0% 0.7% 1.1% 1.1%
   Mining $1,265 $1,336 0.2% 0.2% 2.2% 1.7%
   Utilities $15,572 $15,278 2.1% 1.7% 1.8% 1.6%
   Construction $31,343 $40,842 4.3% 4.6% 3.6% 4.0%
   Manufacturing $36,497 $44,760 5.0% 5.1% 12.3% 12.2%
   Wholesale trade $49,015 $61,158 6.7% 6.9% 5.8% 6.1%
   Retail trade $55,040 $68,402 7.5% 7.7% 5.8% 5.9%
   Transportation and warehousing $22,321 $28,618 3.1% 3.2% 2.9% 3.0%
   Information $29,579 $35,428 4.1% 4.0% 4.9% 4.9%
   Finance and insurance $38,009 $53,712 5.2% 6.1% 6.8% 7.2%
   Real estate and rental and leasing $121,971 $144,452 16.7% 16.4% 13.1% 13.2%
   Professional, scientific, and technical services $48,491 $60,570 6.6% 6.9% 6.9% 7.1%
   Management of companies and enterprises $10,398 $14,016 1.4% 1.6% 1.8% 2.0%
   Administrative and waste management services $29,413 $36,358 4.0% 4.1% 3.0% 3.1%
   Educational services $7,604 $8,523 1.0% 1.0% 1.1% 1.1%
   Health care and social assistance $62,626 $75,570 8.6% 8.6% 7.3% 7.2%
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation $13,612 $17,037 1.9% 1.9% 1.0% 1.0%
   Accommodation and food services $29,286 $39,937 4.0% 4.5% 2.7% 2.9%
   Other services, except government $19,806 $24,387 2.7% 2.8% 2.2% 2.2%
 Government $100,876 $106,158 13.8% 12.0% 13.7% 12.4%

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 14, 2016
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2015 Gross Domestic Product by State (millions of current dollars) 

Florida California Texas New York Alabama Georgia North Carolina South Carolina
All industry total $882,798 $2,458,535 $1,586,468 $1,441,003 $204,235 $495,727 $499,449 $198,714
 Private industries $776,640 $2,158,260 $1,420,800 $1,277,554 $170,989 $432,612 $433,568 $167,705
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting $6,256 $39,000 $10,746 $3,100 $3,247 $4,577 $5,890 $1,302
   Mining $1,336 $10,509 $135,583 $900 $3,039 $1,117 $405 $268
   Utilities $15,278 $29,054 $30,893 $19,725 $5,750 $9,071 $7,730 $4,662
   Construction $40,842 $87,497 $84,920 $45,121 $7,996 $18,144 $17,465 $8,949
   Manufacturing $44,760 $278,584 $227,458 $74,621 $35,123 $54,818 $100,069 $33,444
   Wholesale trade $61,158 $138,541 $129,533 $68,122 $11,611 $39,184 $28,378 $11,677
   Retail trade $68,402 $137,486 $93,160 $68,522 $14,392 $30,909 $26,928 $14,624
   Transportation and warehousing $28,618 $56,111 $57,527 $26,658 $5,903 $20,197 $11,136 $4,734
   Information $35,428 $203,521 $56,987 $115,086 $4,893 $30,008 $16,314 $5,216
   Finance and insurance $53,712 $124,344 $79,767 $248,509 $10,731 $37,985 $39,999 $8,493
   Real estate and rental and leasing $144,452 $400,921 $147,826 $207,855 $22,081 $57,816 $56,956 $24,898
   Professional, scientific, and technical services $60,570 $212,479 $103,042 $119,880 $11,323 $34,207 $26,604 $10,067
   Management of companies and enterprises $14,016 $40,303 $19,975 $29,074 $1,886 $10,252 $13,446 $1,800
   Administrative and waste management services $36,358 $74,624 $54,025 $36,402 $5,575 $19,039 $16,154 $8,751
   Educational services $8,523 $23,202 $9,826 $27,947 $1,075 $5,318 $5,354 $1,404
   Health care and social assistance $75,570 $151,787 $89,916 $98,983 $14,495 $31,879 $33,548 $13,366
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation $17,037 $32,555 $10,535 $19,856 $749 $3,515 $4,499 $1,441
   Accommodation and food services $39,937 $66,274 $45,199 $37,604 $5,652 $14,131 $12,453 $7,572
   Other services, except government $24,387 $51,468 $33,881 $29,592 $5,468 $10,447 $10,237 $5,035
 Government $106,158 $300,275 $165,668 $163,449 $33,246 $63,115 $65,881 $31,009

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 14, 2016



2015 Gross Domestic Product by State (% of Total) 

Florida California Texas New York Alabama Georgia North Carolina South Carolina
All industry total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 Private industries 88.0% 87.8% 89.6% 88.7% 83.7% 87.3% 86.8% 84.4%
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting 0.7% 1.6% 0.7% 0.2% 1.6% 0.9% 1.2% 0.7%
   Mining 0.2% 0.4% 8.5% 0.1% 1.5% 0.2% 0.1% 0.1%
   Utilities 1.7% 1.2% 1.9% 1.4% 2.8% 1.8% 1.5% 2.3%
   Construction 4.6% 3.6% 5.4% 3.1% 3.9% 3.7% 3.5% 4.5%
   Manufacturing 5.1% 11.3% 14.3% 5.2% 17.2% 11.1% 20.0% 16.8%
   Wholesale trade 6.9% 5.6% 8.2% 4.7% 5.7% 7.9% 5.7% 5.9%
   Retail trade 7.7% 5.6% 5.9% 4.8% 7.0% 6.2% 5.4% 7.4%
   Transportation and warehousing 3.2% 2.3% 3.6% 1.8% 2.9% 4.1% 2.2% 2.4%
   Information 4.0% 8.3% 3.6% 8.0% 2.4% 6.1% 3.3% 2.6%
   Finance and insurance 6.1% 5.1% 5.0% 17.2% 5.3% 7.7% 8.0% 4.3%
   Real estate and rental and leasing 16.4% 16.3% 9.3% 14.4% 10.8% 11.7% 11.4% 12.5%
   Professional, scientific, and technical services 6.9% 8.6% 6.5% 8.3% 5.5% 6.9% 5.3% 5.1%
   Management of companies and enterprises 1.6% 1.6% 1.3% 2.0% 0.9% 2.1% 2.7% 0.9%
   Administrative and waste management services 4.1% 3.0% 3.4% 2.5% 2.7% 3.8% 3.2% 4.4%
   Educational services 1.0% 0.9% 0.6% 1.9% 0.5% 1.1% 1.1% 0.7%
   Health care and social assistance 8.6% 6.2% 5.7% 6.9% 7.1% 6.4% 6.7% 6.7%
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation 1.9% 1.3% 0.7% 1.4% 0.4% 0.7% 0.9% 0.7%
   Accommodation and food services 4.5% 2.7% 2.8% 2.6% 2.8% 2.9% 2.5% 3.8%
   Other services, except government 2.8% 2.1% 2.1% 2.1% 2.7% 2.1% 2.0% 2.5%
 Government 12.0% 12.2% 10.4% 11.3% 16.3% 12.7% 13.2% 15.6%

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 14, 2016
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